  High & Low Frequency Voltage Test Instruments
 H.  TH1912/TH1912A  TH1913/TH1913A  Digital  AC  Millivoltmeter
Features
■ 40,500 reading display
■ AC voltage test, frequency range: 5Hz—3MHz,5Hz—5MHz
   ( model A)  Many test display functions: Absolute value: mV ˴
   V˴ W ˴ dBm ˴ dBV ˴ dBmV ˴ dBmV ˴ Vp-p
   Relative value: dB ˴ % ˴ Max/Min

frequency response .etc
Setting function of multi parameter and math operation, as well as
Ordering Information
TH1912/A 4 1/2 Double channel digit millivoltemer
TH1913/A 4 1/2 single channel digit millivoltemeter
Instrument Accessories
TH19001     BNC 50Ω cable leads
TH19002     test probe with the safe standard
3 core power lead (according to different regions)
Options
TH26034      RS232C interface connection cable
TH12025      communication software
TH12024      calibration software
the function of ground and float, expands the using range of
millivoltemeter, and improves the safety.
Standard RS 232 interface, optional GPIB interface, and general
RS232 software are provided to meet the demand of connecting
with computer and forming auto test system. The instrument can
receive the SCPI command to guarantee the compatibility of
communication software.
Specifications
Function
Parameter AC voltage
Math function % ˴ dB ˴ dBm
Range Auto manual
Display VFD ˴ dual display
Reading mode
Main display; all test parameter
Sub-display: display all function
parameters except the current main
display
Trigger mode INT/MAN/BUS
Reading hold Within the deviation range, pursuit a
optimal stable reading for data block
Comparator
Perform MAX, MIN status judgment
and display, and send ALARM (open/
close)
Communication
interface
RS232C, SCPI command program
supportable
Specifications
model TH1912 TH1912A TH1913                TH1913A
channel two channel one channel
Test condition
 following is the index at Slow. Others refer to instruction
calibration period:    1 year